
2022 - 23 Itinerary *SUBJECT TO CHANGE*
DATE DAY WHAT/PERF TIME VENUE CITY WEEK

10/04/22 Tuesday Crew Loadin Fayetteville, AR
10/05/22 Wednesday TECH Fayetteville, AR
10/06/22 Thursday TECH Fayetteville, AR
10/07/22 Friday TECH Fayetteville, AR
10/08/22 Saturday TECH Fayetteville, AR
10/09/22 Sunday TECH Fayetteville, AR

10/10/22 Monday TECH Fayetteville, AR
10/11/22 Tuesday TECH Fayetteville, AR
10/12/22 Wednesday TECH Fayetteville, AR
10/13/22 Thursday TECH Fayetteville, AR
10/14/22 Friday 8:00 PM Baum Walker Hall Fayetteville, AR
10/15/22 Saturday 2:00PM/8:00PM Baum Walker Hall Fayetteville, AR
10/16/22 Sunday 2:00 PM Baum Walker Hall Fayetteville, AR

10/17/22 Monday
10/18/22 Tuesday 7:30 PM Jay & Susie Gogue Center Auburn, AL
10/19/22 Wednesday 7:30 PM Jay & Susie Gogue Center Auburn, AL
10/20/22 Thursday 7:30 PM Bologna PAC Cleveland, MS
10/21/22 Friday 7:30 PM Oxford PAC Oxford, AL
10/22/22 Saturday
10/23/22 Sunday 5:00 PM Akron Civic Center Akron, OH 1

10/24/22 Monday 7:30 PM Emens Auditorium Muncie, IN
10/25/22 Tuesday 7:30 PM State Farm Center Theater Champaign, IL
10/26/22 Wednesday 7:30 PM Purdue Convocations West Lafayette, IN
10/27/22 Thursday 7:30 PM Vern Riffe Center Portsmouth, OH
10/28/22 Friday 7:30 PM Capitol Center @SKYPAC Bowling Green, KY
10/29/22 Saturday 7:30 PM Van Wert Live Van Wert, OH
10/30/22 Sunday 7:30 PM Sangamon Auditorium Springfield, IL 2

10/31/22 Monday LAYOFF LAYOFF
11/01/22 Tuesday LAYOFF LAYOFF
11/02/22 Wednesday LAYOFF LAYOFF
11/03/22 Thursday LAYOFF LAYOFF
11/04/22 Friday LAYOFF LAYOFF
11/05/22 Saturday LAYOFF LAYOFF
11/06/22 Sunday LAYOFF LAYOFF

11/07/22 Monday LAYOFF LAYOFF
11/08/22 Tuesday LAYOFF LAYOFF
11/09/22 Wednesday McKnight Center Stillwater, OK
11/10/22 Thursday 7:30 PM McKnight Center Stillwater, OK
11/11/22 Friday 7:30 PM McKnight Center Stillwater, OK
11/12/22 Saturday 4:00PM/8:00PM Yardley Hall Overland Park, KS
11/13/22 Sunday 7:30 PM Fort Hays State University (Sheridan Hall) Hays, KS 3

11/14/22 Monday
11/15/22 Tuesday 7:30 PM Washington Pavilion Sioux Falls, SD
11/16/22 Wednesday 7:30 PM Washington Pavilion Sioux Falls, SD
11/17/22 Thursday 7:30 PM Washington Pavilion Sioux Falls, SD
11/18/22 Friday 7:00 PM Fairfield Arts & Convention Center Fairfield, IA
11/19/22 Saturday 3:00PM/8:00PM Genesee Theatre Waukegan, IL
11/20/22 Sunday 7:00 PM RiverCenter Davenport, IA 4



11/21/22 Monday
11/22/22 Tuesday 7:30 PM Schuster Dayton, OH
11/23/22 Wednesday 7:30 PM Schuster Dayton, OH
11/24/22 Thursday THANKSGIVING THANKSGIVING Dayton, OH
11/25/22 Friday 1:00/7:00 PM Schuster Dayton, OH
11/26/22 Saturday 2:00/8:00 PM Schuster Dayton, OH
11/27/22 Sunday 1:00/6:30 PM Schuster Dayton, OH 5

11/28/22 Monday
11/29/22 Tuesday 7:00 PM Collins Center For The Arts Orono, ME
11/30/22 Wednesday 7:30 PM The Flynn Burlington, VT
12/01/22 Thursday 7:30 PM Chubb Theatre Concord, NH
12/02/22 Friday 8:00 PM Scranton Cultural Center Scranton, PA
12/03/22 Saturday 2:00PM/8:00PM Scranton Cultural Center Scranton, PA
12/04/22 Sunday 1:00 PM Scranton Cultural Center Scranton, PA 6

12/05/22 Monday 7:30 PM Warner Theatre Erie, PA
12/06/22 Tuesday 7:30 PM Warner Theatre Erie, PA
12/07/22 Wednesday 7:30 PM The Forum Binghamton, NY
12/08/22 Thursday 7:30 PM The Forum Binghamton, NY
12/09/22 Friday 7:30 PM Sanatander PAC Reading, PA
12/10/22 Saturday 4:00PM/8:00PM Tilles Center Brookville, NY
12/11/22 Sunday 4:00 PM Ike Hall West Point, NY 7

12/12/22 Monday LAYOFF LAYOFF
12/13/22 Tuesday LAYOFF LAYOFF
12/14/22 Wednesday LAYOFF LAYOFF
12/15/22 Thursday LAYOFF LAYOFF
12/16/22 Friday LAYOFF LAYOFF
12/17/22 Saturday LAYOFF LAYOFF
12/18/22 Sunday LAYOFF LAYOFF

12/19/22 Monday LAYOFF LAYOFF
12/20/22 Tuesday LAYOFF LAYOFF
12/21/22 Wednesday LAYOFF LAYOFF
12/22/22 Thursday LAYOFF LAYOFF
12/23/22 Friday LAYOFF LAYOFF
12/24/22 Saturday LAYOFF/CHRISTMAS EVE LAYOFF/CHRISTMAS EVE
12/25/22 Sunday LAYOFF/CHRISTMAS DAY LAYOFF/CHRISTMAS DAY

12/26/22 Monday LAYOFF LAYOFF
12/27/22 Tuesday LAYOFF LAYOFF
12/28/22 Wednesday LAYOFF LAYOFF
12/29/22 Thursday LAYOFF LAYOFF
12/30/22 Friday LAYOFF LAYOFF
12/31/22 Saturday LAYOFF/NEW YEARS EVE LAYOFF/NEW YEARS EVE
01/01/23 Sunday LAYOFF/NEW YEARS DAY LAYOFF/NEW YEARS DAY

01/02/23 Monday LAYOFF LAYOFF
01/03/23 Tuesday LAYOFF LAYOFF
01/04/23 Wednesday 7:30 PM Van Wezel Hall Sarasota, FL
01/05/23 Thursday 7:30 PM Van Wezel Hall Sarasota, FL
01/06/23 Friday 7:30 PM Peabody Auditorium Daytona Beach, FL
01/07/23 Saturday
01/08/23 Sunday 7:30 PM RP Funding Center Lakeland, FL 8

01/09/23 Monday



01/10/23 Tuesday 7:30 PM Turner Center For The Arts Valdosta, GA
01/11/23 Wednesday 7:30 PM Mattie Kelly Arts Center Niceville, FL
01/12/23 Thursday 7:30 PM The Grand Opera House Macon, GA
01/13/23 Friday 7:30 PM The Grand Opera House Macon, GA
01/14/23 Saturday 7:30 PM Sharon L Morse PAC The Villages, FL
01/15/23 Sunday 2:00PM/7:30PM Sharon L Morse PAC The Villages, FL 9

01/16/23 Monday
01/17/23 Tuesday 7:30 PM Thalia Mara Hall Jackson, MS
01/18/23 Wednesday 7:30 PM Heymann PAC Lafayette, LA
01/19/23 Thursday 8:00 PM AT&T PAC Dallas, TX
01/20/23 Friday 8:00 PM AT&T PAC Dallas, TX
01/21/23 Saturday 2:00PM/8:00PM AT&T PAC Dallas, TX
01/22/23 Sunday 10

01/23/23 Monday
01/24/23 Tuesday 7:30 PM Marcus Center - Uihlein Hall Milwaukee, WI
01/25/23 Wednesday 7:30 PM Marcus Center - Uihlein Hall Milwaukee, WI
01/26/23 Thursday 7:30 PM Marcus Center - Uihlein Hall Milwaukee, WI
01/27/23 Friday
01/28/23 Saturday 4:00PM/8:00PM Century II Concert Hall Wichita, KS
01/29/23 Sunday 1:00PM/6:30PM Century II Concert Hall Wichita, KS 11

01/30/23 Monday
01/31/23 Tuesday 7:00 PM Bismarck Event Center Bismarck, ND
02/01/23 Wednesday
02/02/23 Thursday 7:30 PM Washington Center Olympia, WA
02/03/23 Friday 8:00 PM Hult Center Eugene, OR
02/04/23 Saturday 2:00PM/8:00PM Hult Center Eugene, OR
02/05/23 Sunday 1:00 PM Hult Center Eugene, OR 12

02/06/23 Monday
02/07/23 Tuesday 7:30 PM Brick Breeden Fieldhouse Bozeman, MT
02/08/23 Wednesday 7:30 PM Mansfield Center For The Performing Arts Great Falls, MT
02/09/23 Thursday 7:30 PM Enmax Centre Lethbridge, AB (CANADA)
02/10/23 Friday 7:00 PM Conexus Arts Centre Regina, SK (CANADA)
02/11/23 Saturday 2:00PM/7:00PM Conexus Arts Centre Regina, SK (CANADA)
02/12/23 Sunday 13

02/13/23 Monday 7:30 PM Chester Fritz Auditorium Grand Forks, ND
02/14/23 Tuesday
02/15/23 Wednesday 7:30 PM Alberta Bair Theater Billings, MT
02/16/23 Thursday 7:30 PM IF Civic Center Idaho Falls, ID
02/17/23 Friday 7:30 PM Eccles Center Park City, UT
02/18/23 Saturday 7:30 PM Eccles Center Park City, UT
02/19/23 Sunday 7:30 PM Ford Wyoming Center (Arena) Casper, WY 14

02/20/23 Monday
02/21/23 Tuesday 7:00 PM Reif Performing Arts Center Grand Rapids, MN
02/22/23 Wednesday
02/23/23 Thursday 7:30 PM Lied Center Lincoln, NE
02/24/23 Friday 7:30 PM Lied Center Lincoln, NE
02/25/23 Saturday 2:00PM/7:30PM Lied Center Lincoln, NE
02/26/23 Sunday 15

02/27/23 Monday 7:00 PM Amarillo Civic Center Amarillo, TX
02/28/23 Tuesday 7:00 PM Amarillo Civic Center Amarillo, TX



03/01/23 Wednesday 7:30 PM Rudder Auditorium College Station, TX
03/02/23 Thursday 7:30 PM Rudder Auditorium College Station, TX
03/03/23 Friday 8:00 PM Buddy Holly Hall Lubbock, TX
03/04/23 Saturday 8:00 PM Buddy Holly Hall Lubbock, TX
03/05/23 Sunday 1:00 PM Buddy Holly Hall Lubbock, TX 16

03/06/23 Monday 7:30 PM Tobin Center San Antonio, TX
03/07/23 Tuesday
03/08/23 Wednesday 7:00 PM Memorial Hall Theatre Pueblo, CO
03/09/23 Thursday 7:30 PM Lincoln Center Fort Collins, CO
03/10/23 Friday 7:30 PM Lincoln Center Fort Collins, CO
03/11/23 Saturday 2:00PM/7:30PM Lincoln Center Fort Collins, CO
03/12/23 Sunday 7:00 PM Vilar Center Avon, CO 17

03/13/23 Monday
03/14/23 Tuesday 7:30 PM Peoria Civic Center Peoria, IL
03/15/23 Wednesday 7:30 PM Peoria Civic Center Peoria, IL
03/16/23 Thursday
03/17/23 Friday 8:00 PM Morris PAC South Bend, IN
03/18/23 Saturday 2:00PM/8:00PM Morris PAC South Bend, IN
03/19/23 Sunday 2:00 PM Morris PAC South Bend, IN 18

03/20/23 Monday
03/21/23 Tuesday 7:30 PM Wilson Center Wilmington, NC
03/22/23 Wednesday 7:30 PM Wilson Center Wilmington, NC
03/23/23 Thursday 7:30 PM Givens PAC Pembroke, NC
03/24/23 Friday 8:00 PM Ovens Auditorium Charlotte, NC
03/25/23 Saturday 2:00PM/8:00PM Ovens Auditorium Charlotte, NC
03/26/23 Sunday 1:30PM/7:00PM Ovens Auditorium Charlotte, NC 19

03/27/23 Monday 7:30 PM The Classic Center Athens, GA
03/28/23 Tuesday 7:30 PM Koger Center For The Arts Columbia, SC
03/29/23 Wednesday 7:30 PM Koger Center For The Arts Columbia, SC
03/30/23 Thursday
03/31/23 Friday 7:30 PM Midland Center For The Arts Midland, MI
04/01/23 Saturday 2:00PM/7:30PM Midland Center For The Arts Midland, MI
04/02/23 Sunday 3:00PM/7:30PM Fox Theatre Detroit, MI 20

04/03/23 Monday
04/04/23 Tuesday 7:30 PM Hobby Center - TUTS Houston, TX
04/05/23 Wednesday 7:30 PM Hobby Center - TUTS Houston, TX
04/06/23 Thursday 7:30 PM Hobby Center - TUTS Houston, TX
04/07/23 Friday 8:00 PM Hobby Center - TUTS Houston, TX
04/08/23 Saturday 2:00/8:00PM Hobby Center - TUTS Houston, TX
04/09/23 Sunday 2:00/7:30PM Hobby Center - TUTS Houston, TX 21

04/10/23 Monday
04/11/23 Tuesday 7:30 PM Hobby Center - TUTS Houston, TX
04/12/23 Wednesday 7:30 PM Hobby Center - TUTS Houston, TX
04/13/23 Thursday 7:30 PM Hobby Center - TUTS Houston, TX
04/14/23 Friday 8:00 PM Hobby Center - TUTS Houston, TX
04/15/23 Saturday 2:00/8:00PM Hobby Center - TUTS Houston, TX
04/16/23 Sunday 2:00/7:30PM Hobby Center - TUTS Houston, TX 22

04/17/23 Monday
04/18/23 Tuesday 7:30 PM Hammons Springfield, MO
04/19/23 Wednesday 7:30 PM Tulsa PAC Tulsa, OK



04/20/23 Thursday 7:30 PM Tulsa PAC Tulsa, OK
04/21/23 Friday 7:30 PM Robinson Center Music Hall Little Rock, AR
04/22/23 Saturday 2:00PM/7:30PM Robinson Center Music Hall Little Rock, AR
04/23/23 Sunday 1:00 PM Robinson Center Music Hall Little Rock, AR 23

04/24/23 Monday
04/25/23 Tuesday 8:00 PM Berglund PAC Roanoke, VA
04/26/23 Wednesday 7:00 PM Capitol Theatre Wheeling, WV
04/27/23 Thursday 8:00 PM Ferguson Center Newport News, VA
04/28/23 Friday 8:00 PM State Theatre New Brunswick, NJ
04/29/23 Saturday 2:00PM/8:00PM State Theatre New Brunswick, NJ
04/30/23 Sunday 2:00 PM State Theatre New Brunswick, NJ 24

05/01/23 Monday
05/02/23 Tuesday 7:30 PM The Colonial Theatre Keene, NH
05/03/23 Wednesday 7:30 PM Lowell Memorial Auditorium Lowell, MA
05/04/23 Thursday 7:30 PM Stanley Theater Utica, NY
05/05/23 Friday 7:30 PM Clemens PAC Elmira, NY
05/06/23 Saturday 7:30 PM Clemens PAC Elmira, NY
05/07/23 Sunday 7:00 PM Budweiser Gardens London, ONT (CANADA) 25

05/08/23 Monday LAYOFF LAYOFF
05/09/23 Tuesday LAYOFF LAYOFF
05/10/23 Wednesday LAYOFF LAYOFF
05/11/23 Thursday LAYOFF LAYOFF
05/12/23 Friday LAYOFF LAYOFF
05/13/23 Saturday LAYOFF LAYOFF
05/14/23 Sunday LAYOFF LAYOFF

05/15/23 Monday LAYOFF LAYOFF
05/16/23 Tuesday 8:00 PM Kravis Center West Palm Beach, FL
05/17/23 Wednesday 2:00PM/8:00PM Kravis Center West Palm Beach, FL
05/18/23 Thursday 8:00 PM Kravis Center West Palm Beach, FL
05/19/23 Friday 8:00 PM Kravis Center West Palm Beach, FL
05/20/23 Saturday 2:00PM/8:00PM Kravis Center West Palm Beach, FL
05/21/23 Sunday 2:00 PM Kravis Center West Palm Beach, FL 26

5/22/23 Monday Travel Home


